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Purchasing Fare Media on the Vehicle:
If you are purchasing a One Way Ticket or 
All-Day Pass from the operator, please have 
exact fare ready, operators carry no change.
 
Special Fares:
Senior or Disabled fares require valid 
GCRTA Senior or Disabled ID, or a Medicare 
card with driver’s license or other official 
photo ID. 

Child fare is only available for All-Day 
Pass, age 6-12 with fare-paying adult. 
Children under age 6 ride free. Limit of three 
children per fare-paying adult. 

Student farecards are for grades K-12.

GCRTA Buses and Trains are Safe Places:
If you are a youth in need 
of help, tell an operator 
and he or she will contact 
a safe place coordinator to 
get you the help you need.

RideRTA.com
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Adult $2.50 $5.00 $12.50 $25.00 $95.00

Student $1.75 $4.25 $8.75 - -

Senior 
Disabled 

Child
 $1.25 $2.50     $6.25 $12.50 $48.00

Park-N-
Ride

$2.75 $5.50 $13.75 $27.50 $105.00

Out-of-
County

     3.75 for 1-Way Ticket
     +1.00 When using other fare media

GCRTA has partnered with 
Transit to provide our riders 
with information about our 
services. Transit with EZfare 
enables passengers to buy 
fares, plan trips and locate 
when their bus or train will 
arrive.

with

Ayuda en Español:
Para ayuda con este horario, o para 
planaficar una viaje, llame al (216) 621-9500 
y oprime el numero 2 para español, y el 
numero 2 otra ves para una operadora en 
español.  

THIS ROUTE HAS NO SATURDAY, 
SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE.  

Please Note:
Scheduled times are subject to traffic and 
weather conditions. 

Holiday Service: 
GCRTA operates Holiday / Sunday service 
on the following days: New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

ADA Accessibility and Title VI:
GCRTA’s entire fleet is accessible and ADA 
compliant.
GCRTA is committed to ensuring that no 
person is denied or subject to discrimination 
in receipt of services on the basis of 
race, color, national origin or any other 
characteristics protected by law.

Tower City
Tower City is the hub of GCRTA rail service. 
All rail lines stop there. In addition, GCRTA’s 
Customer Service Center, Lost and Found, 
and Fare Sales Counter are located in the 
Rotunda of Tower City, on the station platform 
level.

All downtown GCRTA bus routes operate 
near the Tower City / Public Square area. For 
more information on downtown bus to bus 
connections, you can:

•	 Consult the printed timetable of the  
	 connecting bus

•	 Call the Community Connection Line:  
	 216-621-9500

•	 Go to RideRTA.com 
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 251  MONDAY - FRIDAY

NORTHBOUND
Laurel Square and Strongsville Park-N-Ride 
to Stephanie Tubbs Jones Transit Center

La
ur

el
Sq

ua
re

Pe
ar

l-
D

ra
ke

Ar
ri

ve
St

ro
ng

sv
ill

e
Pa

rk
-N

-R
id

e

D
ep

ar
t

St
ro

ng
sv

ill
e

Pa
rk

-N
-R

id
e

St
ep

ha
ni

e 
Tu

bb
s 

Jo
ne

s
Tr

an
si

t C
en

te
r 

AM - - - 5:46 6:25
5:54 6:03 6:13 6:16 6:55
6:24 6:33 6:43 6:46 7:25

- - - 7:16 7:55
7:24 7:33 7:43 7:46 8:25

- - - 8:16 8:55

SOUTHBOUND
Stephanie Tubbs Jones Transit Center  to 
Strongsville Park-N-Ride and Laurel Square
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PM 3:30 3:44 4:13 - -
4:00 4:14 4:43 4:56 5:09
4:30 4:44 5:13 - -
5:00 5:14 5:43 5:55 6:08
5:30 5:44 6:13 6:25 6:38
6:00 6:13 6:42 - -

 


